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Alphabetical List of Applicants for Registration of Trade Marks—continued.

O.—ALPHABETICAL LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR REGISTRATION OF DESIGNS FOR QUARTER ENDING
30th SEPTEMBER, 1907.

Application. OcuetU.
Name. Address. Claw.

No. Date. No. Date.

Sniders and Abrahams Proprietary,
Limited

krath British Packing Company, The.
(See A. S. Paterson and Co.)

Spear and Jackson, Limited
Standard Sanitary Manufacturing

Company
Standard Table Oil Cloth Company
Standard Varnish Works
Stokes. A., and others
Storey, I).
Storey, D.
Storey and Co., D. (See D. Storey.)
Strong Company, F. H. ..
fanner Bros.
Parr and Wonson, Limited
faylor, F. H.
rhermos, Limited
L'ooheys, Limited
Pooheys, Limited
Cyree and Co., Limited, A.

Melbourne, Vic. .. 45 6779, 80 8 July .. 65 25 July.65

Sheffield, Eng. .. 12 6811
Pittsburg, U.S.A. .. 13 6831

13 July .. 65 25 July.
25 July .. 72 8 Aug.

05
1-1

New York, U.S.A. .. 36 6785
New York, U.S.A. .. 1 5933
Footscray, Vic. .. 3 6865
Sydney, N.S.W. .. 38 6922
Sydney, N.S.W. .. 38 6879

10 July .. 65 25 July.
8 May, 1906 75 22 Aug.
8 Aug. .. 75 22 Aug.

12 Sept. .. 83 19 Sept.
22 Aug. .. 79 5 Sept.

65
75
75
88
7!t

New York, U.S.A. .. 3 0948
Wellington, N.Z. .. 39 6836
Gloucester, U.S.A. .. 1 6833
Mataura, N.Z. .. 42 6805
London, Eng. .. 50 6920
Sydney, N.S.W. .. 43,44 6868,9
Sydney, N.S.W. .. 44 6902
Christchurch, N Z .. 5 6360

24 Sept. .. I 88 3 Oct.
27 July .. 72 8 Aug.
25 July .. 72 8 Aug.
11 July ....
11 Sept. .. j 83 19 Sept.
9 Aug. .. 75 22 Aug.

29 Aug
29 Nov., 1900 05 25 July.

88
72
1-1

s:'i
75

68

JnionOil, Soap, and CandleCompany,
Limited

JnionOil, Soap, and Candle Company,
Limited

Jniversal Providers, The. (See Hut-
chinson Bros.)

Auokland, N.Z. .. 47 8927, 9 16 Sept

Auckland, N.Z. .. 47 9038,80 16 Sept. .. 83 19 Sept.s:(

ran Veen, Reid, and Co. ..
('enesta, Limited..
Victorian Associated Vineyards Com-

pany. (See Alexander and Pater-
son.)

Auckland, N.Z. .. 42 6918
London, Eng... .. 50 6921

5 Sept. .. 83 19 Sept.
12 Sept. .. 83 19 Sept.

88
88

Varnock Bros.
Velsbach Light Company of Austral-

asia, Limited
Velsbach Light Company of Austral-

asia, Limited
Vhangarei Co-operative Dairy Com-

pany, Limited
rVhite, R.
Vhitloek and Sons, F.
Vhitloek and Sons, F.
rVhittome, Stevenson, and Co., li-

mited
Vilson, J. A.
Vinson, G. E. ..
Volverhampton Corrugated Iron

Company, Limited
Vood, W.
.Vright, H. A., and another

Auckland, N.Z. .. 47 0889-93
London, Eng. ; Sydney, 15 6896

N.S.W.
Wellington, N.Z. .. 15 6916

27 Aug. .. 79 5 Sept.
28 Aug. .. 79 5 Sept.

9 Sept

Whangarei, N.Z. .. 42 0946 23 Sept
Auckland, N.Z. .. 3 0777
Wanganui, N.Z. .. 42 6822
Wanganui, N.Z. .. 42 0878
Auckland, N.Z. .. 42 6763

8 July .. 72 8 Aug.
22 July .72 8 Aug.
22 Aug. .. 79 5 Sept.

1 July .. 65 25 July.
Christchurch, N.Z. .. 42 6854
Auckland, N.Z. .. 42 6934
Wolverhampton, Eng. .. 5 0915

1 Aug. .. 72 8 Aug.
16 Sept
9 Sept. .. 91 17 Oct.

Ohrirtohuroh, N.Z. .. 47 6855
Wellington, N.Z. .. 47 0690

2 Aug
7 June .. 79 5 Sept.

foula Wools (New Zealand), Limited Ixjndon, Eng... .. 6 6767 3 July .. i>5 25 July.

lambo Medicine Company. (See N.
C. Basei.)

Name. A.l.li Claw. — A

No.

Application.Lpf Oautt*.

Date. No. Date.

Billows Carbonating Machine Syndi-
oate

Birmingham Small Arras Company,
Limited

Carrara Ceiling Company, Limited ..
Carrara Ceiling Company, Limited ..
Carrara Ceiling Company, Limited ..
Carrara Ceiling Company, Limited ..
Carrara Ceiling Company, Limited ..
Clayton, T. E. ..
Soott, G.
Shaoklook, H. K., Limited
Smith, S.

Brisbane, Q. .. 4 335 11 July 65 25 July.
Small Heath, Eng. 1 345 23 Aug. 7'.I 5 Sept.
Wellington, N.Z.
Wellington, N.Z.
Wellington, N.Z.
Wellington, N.Z.
Wellington, N.Z.
Ashburton, N.Z.
Dunedin, N.Z.
Dunedin, N.Z.
Christohuroh, N.Z.

3
3
3
3
3
1

10
1

10

328-34
336-8
340-2

343
346-8

350
339
349
344

10 July
16 July
23 July

6 Aug.
4 Sept,

20 Sept.
22 July
9 Sept.

20 July

86
66
72
75
83
88
r>
83
79

25 July-
25 July.

8 Aug.
22 Aug.
19 Sept.
3 Oct.
8 Aug.

19 Sept.
5 Sept.
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